
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY GIRL SIA Last start winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4P. Cini 529811 1/0149

 2 JOHANNA JEWEL Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1165

 3 MANILA FRED 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/11/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/1127

 4 DUSTY DEREK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1G. Fishburn 536515 4/3204

 5 CANYA ZEUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2A. Bell 543551 3/2168

 6 GIVE US EBONY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 498901 12/6159

 7 ZIPPING SIERRA Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2A. Bell 534245 3/2153

 8 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531283 4/3150

 9 LET'S WIN MONEY Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/4B. Barnes 544494 1/0148

 10 CADILLAC BLACK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4M. Lee 526156 1/0135

 11 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1135

 12 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/0132

 13 ZAMBORA TOPAZ Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4P. Moran 540546 1/0130

 14 NED ISAKOFF Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 7M 5M 5M 5/1A. Bell 495232 12/0129

 15 TENNANT Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2021, R4, P 6P 2Y 5P 5/1J. Keller 499565 9/4128

 16 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1F. Xuereb 528667 5/4120

 17 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 497564 7/4120

 18 CHICAGO MERC Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 7P 5/2J. Davis 523978 3/2117

 19 GOOD ODDS ZAC 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 5/4A. Bell 543547 1/0110

 20 FOGHORN LEGHORN Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/3G. Poulton 528668 2/1108

 21 AFTER SIMMO Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0102

 22 GO BONZO Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3S. Gittoes 500042 2/1102

 23 ROCKSTAR ORTON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3F. Wotton 534263 2/1102

 24 BRISK IMPACT Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/4B. Sandes 530524 1/0100

 25 EXTRICATE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R11, P 6P (FEL)P 6P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/199

 26 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 9/893

 27 NAN'S PROMISE Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7M 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/091

 28 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/190

 29 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/387
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/087

 31 SPRING BRIGADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 4M 6M 6M 5/1A. Bell 491233 13/186

 32 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/078

 33 SATURATION Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4J. Zammit 535276 1/078

 34 SOOK LA Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/075

 35 MINI MOO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/075

 36 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/172

 37 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score CRN, 07/07/2021, R2 (FTF)P 6P 7P 5/4M. Baldwin 530225 1/072

 38 WOMBAT MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/069

 39 WILD STALLION Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/063

 40 CHARITA'S JET Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 8Y 5/4P. Daly 521046 2/054

 41 CEDAR GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bell 526337 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DREAM AGAIN Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1P. Moran 540461 0/0108

 2 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/088

 3 CALVIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/10/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 5P M/1F. Xuereb 537891 0/084

 4 ELENI ZAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 7P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/056

 5 ACTING FOOLISH First start M/1G. Tyrpenou 532688 0/00

 6 MONZA 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 05/11/2021, R3, P 4P M/1A. Bell 544374 0/058

 7 CALL ME ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 6P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/066

 8 FAY FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/058

 9 BEEN BLOCKED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542494 0/057

 10 ANOTHER FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 6P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/050

 11 QUEEN ZIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 8P M/1M. Smith 530629 0/050

 12 FAT BOY'S ONLY Weighted points score LIS, 24/08/2021, R1, P 8P 4P M/1R. Sandes 534194 0/044

 13 DISCO SOUND 3 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 8P 8Y 4P M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/038

 14 LOCKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 8P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/035

 15 CHRONIC WAVE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2021, R3, P 8P 7Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021
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 1 COSMIC LUNA Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2S. Morgan 539507 5/4288

 2 GO FORWARD BARBS Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R5, P 5P 5C 2C 4/1/1A. Campton 533411 8/4238

 3 ONLY DREAM Last start winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2P. Moran 535354 3/2201

 4 YUKO GIRL Last start winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Sultana 547588 1/0151

 5 TSUNAMI OUBRE Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Dawson 540136 2/1206

 6 RUFF SHOT Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 546837 1/0184

 7 SABATA RAPTOR Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 10/9177

 8 ARMATREE ARROW Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 5/4A. Proctor 542939 1/0171

 9 MANILA FRED 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/11/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/1127

 10 FRONT ROW Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3A. Proctor 533466 2/1111

 11 DUSTY DEREK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1G. Fishburn 536515 4/3204

 12 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2B. Sandes 526971 5/2177

 13 CANYA ZEUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2A. Bell 543551 3/2168

 14 GIVE US EBONY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 498901 12/6159

 15 ZIPPING ROWAN Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 6P 2P (FEL)P 5/4T. Simmons 545560 1/0152

 16 KORA RAE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1J. King 532574 4/3150

 17 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R5, P 7P 3Y 6P 5/1M. Greer 522746 7/3137

 18 CADILLAC BLACK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4M. Lee 526156 1/0135

 19 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1135

 20 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/0132

 21 SPECIAL EFFECTS Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3C. Proctor 528624 4/1123

 22 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2123

 23 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0121

 24 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 497564 7/4120

 25 MISS BOO Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2C. Proctor 530501 3/2117

 26 GOOD ODDS ZAC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 5/4A. Bell 543547 1/0110

 27 PETA STOP Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4R. Polidano 541890 1/0103

 28 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2102

 29 ROCKSTAR ORTON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3F. Wotton 534263 2/1102

 30 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 9/893

 31 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SPRING BRIGADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 4M 6M 6M 5/1A. Bell 491233 13/186

 33 IT'S A MOMENT 3 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/081

 34 MINI MOO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/075

 35 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY DREAM Last start winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2P. Moran 535354 3/2201

 2 YUKO GIRL Last start winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Sultana 547588 1/0151

 3 TSUNAMI OUBRE Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Dawson 540136 2/1206

 4 RUFF SHOT Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 546837 1/0184

 5 SABATA RAPTOR Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 10/9177

 6 ARMATREE ARROW Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 5/4A. Proctor 542939 1/0171

 7 MANILA FRED 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/11/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/1127

 8 FRONT ROW Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3A. Proctor 533466 2/1111

 9 DUSTY DEREK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1G. Fishburn 536515 4/3204

 10 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2B. Sandes 526971 5/2177

 11 CANYA ZEUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2A. Bell 543551 3/2168

 12 GIVE US EBONY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 498901 12/6159

 13 ZIPPING ROWAN Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 6P 2P (FEL)P 5/4T. Simmons 545560 1/0152

 14 KORA RAE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1J. King 532574 4/3150

 15 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R5, P 7P 3Y 6P 5/1M. Greer 522746 7/3137

 16 CADILLAC BLACK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4M. Lee 526156 1/0135

 17 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1135

 18 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/0132

 19 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2123

 20 SPECIAL EFFECTS Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3C. Proctor 528624 4/1123

 21 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0121

 22 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 497564 7/4120

 23 MISS BOO Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2C. Proctor 530501 3/2117

 24 GOOD ODDS ZAC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 5/4A. Bell 543547 1/0110

 25 PETA STOP Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4R. Polidano 541890 1/0103

 26 ROCKSTAR ORTON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3F. Wotton 534263 2/1102

 27 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2102

 28 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 9/893

 29 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/190

 30 SPRING BRIGADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 4M 6M 6M 5/1A. Bell 491233 13/186

 31 IT'S A MOMENT 3 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MINI MOO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/075

 33 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BABY BUTTONS Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 3P M/1F. Xuereb 539134 0/0134

 2 ARREST FERNANDO Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1K. Gorry 532701 0/090

 3 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/088

 4 TIGER STEWART Last start placegetter RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 6P M/1R. Metselaar 538699 0/072

 5 REV UP POPPY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 08/07/2021, R4 7P 5P 3P M/1B. Grech 539424 0/066

 6 BIG TOWN ROMEO First start M/1A. Messina 545255 0/00

 7 MONZA 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 05/11/2021, R3, P 4P M/1A. Bell 544374 0/058

 8 CHARLM GENERAL Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/11/2021, R2, P 4P M/1R. Muscat 536427 0/058

 9 PAPA JOE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 14/11/2021, R1, P 4P M/1G. Denardo 546289 0/058

 10 MISS MAGGIE MAY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. Polidano 539379 0/050

 11 CALL ME ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 6P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/066

 12 FAY FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/058

 13 BEEN BLOCKED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542494 0/057

 14 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 5P M/1C. Proctor 542936 0/054

 15 ANOTHER FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 6P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/050

 16 ALONG COMES MARY Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1M. Lee 525703 0/048

 17 DISCO SOUND 4 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 8P 8Y 4P M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/038

 18 CHRONIC WAVE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2021, R3, P 8P 7Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/030
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 1 FALCON FLY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/2P. Steedman 539378 6/2230

 2 LIKA LIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Messina 536615 3/0213

 3 AWESOME POWER 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/4A. Messina 536607 1/0177

 4 ALBURY FELLA Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/3L. Galea 537823 3/1177

 5 ZIPPING PEARL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4J. Finn 544974 3/0177

 6 MURRAY'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 5P 1P 5/4G. Borg 532517 2/0134

 7 REMAS FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/2E. Foyle 528831 7/3126

 8 SOPHIE'S WILL Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0109

 9 DOUBLE PRINCESS Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 5P 5/4K. Brown 537225 2/0105

 10 CRACKER NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 7P 5/2S. Sultana 538036 3/293

 11 EIGHT COUNT Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 8P 5/2M. Smith 498814 6/292

 12 LADY ON FIRE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/087

 13 UNITED STAND Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 8/283

 14 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/381

 15 STORM RAZOR Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 8P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/079

 16 WINSLET BALE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/2A. Marshall 537011 3/266
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 1 SOVEREIGN KING 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7Y 4/1/2J. Ngurah 508235 12/097

 2 ASTON COUP Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2A. Azzopardi 534640 3/2210

 3 ZIGGY STARDUST Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R7, C 2C 1P 7P 5/1A. Campton 534219 9/3258

 4 ZIPPING ALABAMA Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R7, C 3C 1P 1P 5/2J. Finn 537196 8/2240

 5 GO FORWARD BRUNO Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R7, C 5C 2P 3P 5/3A. Campton 533403 4/1189

 6 ZIPPING PANAMA Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3J. Finn 537198 7/1188

 7 TAP OUT CLASSY Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 6C 5/3R. Metselaar 537728 2/1134

 8 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/081
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 1 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 508895 40/39345
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 1 ZIPPING LOPEZ Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 539875 6/5306

 2 BEEN AROUND Last start winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 1P 8C 6P 3/1/2T. Jansen 522525 20/16156

 3 MAKUTU Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 3/1/1J. King 534229 6/5282

 4 STAR IS BORN Dropping in grade RIC, 14/11/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 3/1/2J. King 522068 10/6252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IVY CONNIVING Last start winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R12, P 1P 7C 4P 3/1/2S. Sultana 528247 13/5218
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021

P 2 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOVEREIGN KING 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7Y 2/1/1J. Ngurah 508235 12/1097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021

P 3 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLD ME UP Last start winner RIC, 12/11/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Comito 535652 6/5294

 2 LOUI WONTON Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R8, C 6C 7P 3P 3/1/2J. Smart 520264 9/7127
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 November 2021

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING PEARL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4J. Finn 544974 3/0177
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